Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
AMERARC™ 75 PLASMA
CUTTING EQUIPMENT
AMERARC™ 75 Plasma Machine (PCN 0978017)
BENEFITSFEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PCN

TEST CABINET and/or the DREW XP LUBE OIL FIVE-TEST
KIT.
CONTENTS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
This test is standard as part of:
•	 DREW XP FUEL & LUBE OIL TEST CABINET
•	 DREW XP LUBE OIL FIVE-TEST KIT
Reorders
•	 DREW XP SW CONTAMINATION TESTER (PCN 1AB2761)
Spares and Replacements
Description PCN
DREW XP-SWC Test Pads 1AB2834*
Reagent SW, 250 ML 1AB2802*
Test Syringe, 5ML, 40 CT. 1AB2812
*Discontinued, availability may be limited. In such cases, please reorder
PCN 1AB2761 which contains PCNs 1AB2834 and 1AB2802.
Copyright © Drew Marine. All Rights Reserved. All statements, information and data presented herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are not to be
taken as a guarantee, express warranty or implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, or representation, express or implied, for which